
SATURDAY
Patty Brooks brooksbunch23@gmail.com 845.820.0636
Peggy Emond margaretemond@yahoo.com 845.692.5940
Jim Harrison jharrison001@hvc.rr.com 845.544.3183
Mary McCabe mmmk94@frontiernet.net 914.420.0842
Joan Miller joan.miller@msmc.edu

joan.millercasey@gmail.com 845.457.9171
Chris Worthington cworthington1279@gmail.com 845.248.3120

SUNDAY
Peter Adams pwadams@pipeline.com 917.327.4462
Andy Britto brit2085_2000@yahoo.com 845.800.8386
Peggy Burnetti pbrunetti@hvc.rr.com 845.636.8635
Jessica Carpino princess-skywalker@hotmail.com 845.597.4006
Christine Forbes cforbes1208@gmail.com 845.800.3745
John Klosterman jrknypdblue@gmail.com 845.361.5934
JoAnn Kroner jkroner@frontier.com 845.800.6412
Carol Renwick renwickcarol@yahoo.com 914.443.0041
Michael Roosa michaeljroosa@gmail.com 845.978.8579
Anne Steffens asteffens@carmelites.com 845.744.2372
Martin Stinson mjcstinson@yahoo.com 845.888.2905
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